
Doporučené exponáty
pro nevidomé návštěvníky
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https://cs.wikipedia.org/wiki/Gravitace
https://cs.wikipedia.org/wiki/Gravitace
https://cs.wikipedia.org/wiki/Elektromagnetick%C3%A1_s%C3%ADla
https://cs.wikipedia.org/wiki/Slab%C3%A1_interakce
https://cs.wikipedia.org/wiki/Siln%C3%A1_interakce
https://cs.wikipedia.org/wiki/Siln%C3%A1_interakce


41 



42 



43 



44 

 



45 



46 



47 



48 



49 



50 



51 



52 

 

 

 

 

mailto:monika.hojdanova@vida.cz
mailto:julie.tomanova@vida.cz
mailto:teiresias@muni.cz

